
Phil Coulston 
Senior Salesperson
0408 003 820
phil@jetipper.com.au

Shannon Adolphs
Director
0409 577 396
shannon@jetipper.com.au

Block C-03/05, Brisbane Markets
jetipper.com.au 
Ph. 1300 709 165 

Julian Head
Senior Salesperson
0448 810 039
jhead@jetipper.com.au

Bao Nguyen
Salesperson 
(07) 3379 1041
bao@jetipper.com.au

Lee Streeton
Administration
(07) 3379 1041
lee@jetipper.com.au

David Wood
Director
0418 728 428
dwood@jetipper.com.au

Sukhminder Singh
Sales Support
(07) 3379 1041
sukh@jetipper.com.au

Patrick Wood
Salesperson
0458 041 297
pwood@jetipper.com.au

Glenn Pereira
Category Manager 
0487 000 990
glenn@tropicalfruitdirect.com.au
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